
Page 1 of 3

Agenda 
Item No. Appl. No.

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested

Reso 
No. Expiration Date

Invoice #

Current Volume Cap 2009 Unused 
Carryforward

2010 Unused 
Carryforward

12.1 12-001 RF
California Industrial 

Development Financing 
Advisory Commission

IDB Program Various Various $50,000,000 $50,000,000 12-002

December 31, 2012

IDB 
Count 1 $50,000,000 $50,000,000

Total IDB 
Count 1 $50,000,000 $50,000,000

13.1 12-003 SL County of Santa Clara MCC Various Santa Clara $25,000,000 $12,013,887 12-003
May 17, 2012

11-1209

MCC 
Count 1 $25,000,000 $12,013,887

Total SFH 
Count 1 $25,000,000 $12,013,887

14.1 12-011 CA
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority

Encanto Apartment 
Homes Menifee Riverside $20,500,000 $20,500,000 12-004 May 7, 2012 11-1210

Mixed 
Income 

Pool 
1 $20,500,000 $20,500,000

Total MI 
Count 1 $20,500,000 $20,500,000

14.2 12-007 CA City of San Jose
Mayfair Court 

Apartments (fka 
McCreery Courtyards) 

San Jose Santa Clara $22,000,000 $22,000,000 12-005 April 17, 2012 11-1211

14.3 12-004 RF County of Orange San Clemente Senior 
Apartments San Clemente Orange $1,600,000 $1,600,000 12-006 April 27, 2012 11-1212

Total - Single Family Housing Programs:

Mixed Income Rental Projects:

Qualified Residential  Rental Projects:

Single-Family Housing Program:  
Mortgage Credit Certificate Programs:

Subtotal - Mortgage Credit Certificate Program Applications:

Total - Mixed-Income Pool Applications:

General Pool Projects:  

Subtotal - Mixed-Income Pool Applications:

Mixed Income Rental Projects:

Allocation Awarded

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee

List of Awards for January 18, 2012

Subtotal - Small Issue IDB Program Application:

Total - Industrial Development Program:

 Small Issue IDB Program:



Page 2 of 3

Agenda 
Item No. Appl. No.

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested

Reso 
No. Expiration Date

Invoice #
Allocation Awarded

14.4 12-002 AO Anaheim Housing 
Authority

The Crossing at Cherry 
Orchard Apartments Anaheim Orange $12,500,000 $12,500,000 12-007 April 27, 2012 11-1213

14.5 12-005 CA City of Los Angeles Fickett Towers 
Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $15,500,000 $15,500,000 12-008 May 7, 2012 11-1214

14.6 12-006 RF City of Los Angeles Vista Angelina Family 
Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $11,831,301 $11,831,301 12-009 April 17, 2012 11-1215

14.7 12-009 AO California Municipal 
Finance Authority Piedmont Apartments Oakland Alameda $26,200,000 $26,200,000 12-010 May 7, 2012 11-1216

14.8 12-010 RF 
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority

2525 El Camino Senior 
Apartments Santa Clara Santa Clara $7,500,000 $7,500,000 12-011 April 27, 2012 11-1217

14.9 12-012 SL
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority

Oak Center Apartments Oakland Alameda $13,825,000 $13,825,000 12-012 April 17, 2012 11-1218

14.10 12-013 AO
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority

Belwood Arms 
Apartments Long Beach Los Angeles $5,000,000

14.11 12-014 CA City of San Jose 1st and Rosemary 
Family Apartments San Jose Santa Clara $35,500,000 $35,500,000 12-013 May 7, 2012 11-1219

14.12 12-015 SL City of San Jose 1st and Rosemary 
Senior Apartments San Jose Santa Clara $15,500,000 $15,500,000 12-014 May 7, 2012 11-1208

15 12-020 RF 
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development

Bella Vista Apartments El Cajon San Diego $14,525,000

General  
Pool 

Count
11 $166,956,301 $87,100,000 $27,331,301 $47,525,000

Total 
QRRP 
Count

12 $187,456,301 $87,100,000 $27,331,301 $68,025,000

Grand 
Total 14 $262,456,301 $149,113,887 $27,331,301 $68,025,000

Total - Qualified Residential Rental Project Applications:

Subtotal - General Pool Project Applications:

GRAND TOTAL - January 18, 2012 APPLICATIONS:



Page 3 of 3

Agenda 
Item No. Appl. No.

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested

Reso 
No. Expiration Date

Invoice #
Allocation Awarded

Pool Number of Applications
IDB 1
SFH 1

QRRP Mixed 1
QRRP General 11

Totals 14
 Analysts

RF- Richard Fischer (4)
SL - Sarah Lester (3)

CA- Crystal Alvarez (4)
AO-Annie Ong (3)

$166,956,301
$262,456,301

$20,500,000

Summary:

$50,000,000
Total Amount Requested

$25,000,000


	Sheet1

